
PSR Schedules for Grades 6, 7, 8, 9, and 10 for 2022 – 2023 

 

 

August 24, 2022,         August 28, 2022, Sunday 

WEDNESDAY 6:00 PM, ST. JOHN CHURCH   8th Grade – 12:30pm to 1:45pm 

PSR FAMILY MASS (WE BEGIN THE NEW YEAR)  9th Grade – 2:00pm to 3:15pm 

ALL STUDENTS, FAMILY  

FRIENDS ARE EXPECTED TO ATTEND  

 

September 11, 2022, Sunday  September 18, 2022, Sunday  September 25, 2022, Sunday 

6th Grade – 12:30pm to 1:45pm 8th Grade – 12:30pm to 1:45pm 6th Grade – 12:30pm to 1:45pm 

7th Grade – 2:00pm to 3:15pm  9th Grade – 2:00pm to 3:15pm  7th Grade – 2:00pm to 3:15pm 

10th Grade – 5:30pm to 7:00pm  

 

October 2, 2022, Sunday   October 9, 2022, Sunday   October 16, 2022, Sunday 

8th Grade – 12:30pm to 1:45pm 6th Grade – 12:30pm to 1:45pm 8th Grade – 12:30pm to 1:45pm 

9th Grade – 2:00pm to 3:15pm  7th Grade – 2:00pm to 3:15pm  9th Grade – 2:00pm to 3:15pm 

10th Grade – 5:30pm to 7:00pm 



 

 

PSR Schedules for Grades 6, 7, 8, 9, and 10 for 2022 – 2023 

 

November 6, 2022, Sunday   November 13, 2022, Sunday 

6th Grade – 12:30pm to 1:45pm  8th Grade – 12:30pm to 1:45pm 

7th Grade – 2:00pm to 3:15pm   9th Grade – 2:00pm to 3:15pm 

10th Grade – 5:30pm to 7:00pm  10th Grade – 5:30pm to 7:00pm 

 

December 4, 2022, Sunday   December 11, 2022, Sunday 

6th Grade – 12:30pm to 1:45pm  8th Grade – 12:30pm to 1:45pm 

7th Grade – 2:00pm to 3:15pm   9th Grade – 2:00pm to 3:15pm 

 

January 15, 2023, Sunday    January 22, 2023, Sunday    

8th Grade – 12:30pm to 1:45pm  6th Grade – 12:30pm to 1:45pm  

9th Grade – 2:00pm to 3:15pm   7th Grade – 2:00pm to 3:15pm 

10th Grade – 5:30pm to 7:00pm 

 



 

 

February 19, 2023 Sunday    February 26, 2023 Sunday 

8th Grade – 12:30pm to 1:45pm    6th Grade – 12:30pm to 1:45pm 

9th Grade – 2:00pm to 3:15pm    9th Grade – 2:00pm to 3:15pm 

10th Grade – 5:30pm to 7:00pm    10th Grade – 5:30pm to 7:00pm 

 


